
CLASSIC BREAKFAST
2 eggs any style with your choice of toast
With home fries
With Porter Family Farm sausage
With Porter Family Farm bacon
With house-made corned beef hash

BREAKFAST, LUNCH
+ BAKED GOODS

FRIDAY - MONDAY  7AM - 2PM
LUNCH 11:30PM - 2:00PM

TOAST OPTIONS
White Country Loaf, Whole Wheat or English Muffin

Plain, Sesame, Everything or Cinnamon Raisin Bagel (+$3)
Focaccia with rosemary or Pesto* Focaccia (+$4)

UDI’s Whole Grain Gluten Free (+$4)

$7.00
+$3.00
+$4.00
+$5.00
+$7.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
1 fried egg with your choice of cheese and toast
With Porter Family Farm sausage
With Porter Family Farm bacon

$6.00
+$2.00
+$3.00

OMELETTE
3 egg omelette with your choice of cheese and toast
With home fries
With side of Porter Family Farm sausage
With side of Porter Family Farm bacon
With house-made corned beef hash

spinach, mushrooms, onions, peppers, tomatoes
+$.75 each

CHEESE OPTIONS OMELETTE ADD ONS
American
Cheddar

Swiss (+$.75)

Feta (+$1.00)

$9.00
+$3.00
+$4.00
+$5.00
+$7.00

sausage or bacon
+$2.00 each

*Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

PANCAKE BREAKFAST
The famous Gray Family pancake recipe served with Gray’s Sugar House maple syrup
1 pancake
2 pancakes
With 2 eggs any style
With home fries
With Porter Family Farm sausage
With Porter Family Farm bacon
With house-made corned beef hash

BISCUITS + SAUSAGE GRAVY
House-made buttermilk biscuits with our Wicked Good sausage gravy
With 2 eggs any style
With home fries

YOGURT PARFAIT
Sidehill Farm yogurt served with house-made granola*
With Gray’s maple syrup
With blueberries
With strawberries
With bananas

OATMEAL
Freshly made oatmeal served with a sprinkle of cinnamon
With Gray’s maple syrup
With blueberries
With strawberries
With bananas

WICKED GOOD SIDES

1 egg any style
2 eggs any style
Home fries
Corned beef hash
Porter Family Farm sausage
Porter Family Farm bacon

Bagel toasted with butter
Bagel toasted w cream cheese
Focaccia with rosemary (grilled)
Pesto* Focaccia (grilled)
English muffin
UDI’s Gluten Free (toasted)

$8.00
$14.00
+$4.00
+$3.00
+$4.00
+$5.00
+$7.00

$12.00
+$4.00
+$3.00

$7.00
+$1.00
+$1.50
+$1.50
+$1.50

$6.00
+$1.00
+$1.50
+$1.50
+$1.50

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$7.00
$4.00
$5.00

$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50

CREAM CHEESE OPTIONS: Plain, Scallion or Olive

*Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.



Wicked

Cafe
Good

BREAKFAST, LUNCH
+ BAKED GOODS

LUNCH SERVED 
11:30AM - 2:00PM

BREAD OPTIONS
White Country Loaf, Whole Wheat or English Muffin

Plain, Sesame, Everything or Cinnamon Raisin Bagel (+$3)
Focaccia with rosemary or Pesto* Focaccia (+$4)

UDI’s Whole Grain Gluten Free (+$4.00)

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions 

TURKEY BLT
House-made roasted turkey with Porter Family Farm bacon, 
lettuce, tomato and mayo on your choice of bread

$14.00

CAPRESE
Fresh mozzarella and tomato with balsamic glaze on pesto* focaccia

$12.00

REUBEN
House-made corned beef with swiss cheese, saurkraut 
and Wicked Good sauce on grilled focaccia with rosemary

$14.00

GRILLED CHEESE
Your choice of American or Cheddar cheese on white or wheat bread
Upgrade to Swiss cheese
Add Porter Family Farm bacon
Add tomato

$8.00

+$.75
+$4.00
+$1.50

LUNCH SANDWICHES
Served with potato chips and a pickle

Upgrade to potato salad (+$3.00)

EGG SALAD
House-made egg salad with lettuce on your choice of bread

$8.00

BLT
Porter Family Farm bacon with lettuce, tomato and mayo on your choice of bread

$10.00

*Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.


