

BREAKFAST, LUNCH + BAKED GOODS

FRIDAY - MONDAY 7AM - 2PM LUNCH 11:30PM - 2:00PM

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

2 eggs any style with your choice of toast	\$7.00
With home fries	+\$3.00
With Porter Family Farm sausage	+\$4.00
With <i>Porter Family Farm</i> bacon	+\$5.00
With house-made corned beef hash	+\$7.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

1 fried egg with your choice of cheese and toast	\$6.00
With Porter Family Farm sausage	+\$2.00
With Porter Family Farm bacon	+\$3.00

TOAST OPTIONS

White Country Loaf, Whole Wheat or English Muffin Plain, Sesame, Everything or Cinnamon Raisin Bagel (+\$3)
Focaccia with rosemary or Pesto* Focaccia (+\$4)
UDI's Whole Grain Gluten Free (+\$4)

OMELETTE

3 egg omelette with your choice of cheese and toast	\$9.00
With home fries	+\$3.00
With side of <i>Porter Family Farm</i> sausage	+\$4.00
With side of <i>Porter Family Farm</i> bacon	+\$5.00
With house-made corned beef hash	+\$7.00

CHEESE OPTIONS

American Cheddar Swiss (+\$.75) Feta (+\$1.00)

OMELETTE ADD ONS

spinach, mushrooms, onions, peppers, tomatoes +\$.75 each

sausage or bacon +\$2.00 each

^{*}Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

The famous Gray Family pancake recipe served with Gray's Sugar House maple :	syrup
1 pancake	\$8.00
2 pancakes	\$14.00
With 2 eggs any style	+\$4.00
With home fries	+\$3.00
With Porter Family Farm sausage	+\$4.00
With Porter Family Farm bacon	+\$5.00
With house-made corned beef hash	+\$7.00
BISCUITS + SAUSAGE GRAVY	
House-made buttermilk biscuits with our Wicked Good sausage gravy	\$12.00
With 2 eggs any style	+\$4.00
With home fries	+\$3.00
YOGURT PARFAIT	
Cidabill Farmer and a sixtheless and a s	
Sideniii Farm yogurt served with nouse-made granola"	\$7.00
Sidehill Farm yogurt served with house-made granola* With Gray's maple syrup	\$7.00 +\$1.00
, c	•
With Gray's maple syrup	+\$1.00
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries	+\$1.00 +\$1.50
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries With bananas	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries With bananas OATMEAL	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 +\$1.50
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries With bananas OATMEAL Freshly made oatmeal served with a sprinkle of cinnamon	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 +\$1.50
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries With bananas OATMEAL Freshly made oatmeal served with a sprinkle of cinnamon With Gray's maple syrup	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 \$6.00 +\$1.00
With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries With strawberries With bananas OATMEAL Freshly made oatmeal served with a sprinkle of cinnamon With Gray's maple syrup With blueberries	+\$1.00 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 +\$1.50 \$6.00 +\$1.00 +\$1.50

WICKED GOOD SIDES

l egg any style	\$3.00	Bagel toasted with butter	\$4.50
2 eggs any style	\$4.00	Bagel toasted w cream cheese	\$5.00
Home fries	\$3.00	Focaccia with rosemary (grilled)	\$4.00
Corned beef hash	\$7.00	Pesto* Focaccia (grilled)	\$4.00
Porter Family Farm sausage	\$4.00	English muffin	\$3.00
Porter Family Farm bacon	\$5.00	UDI's Gluten Free (toasted)	\$4.50

CREAM CHEESE OPTIONS: Plain, Scallion or Olive

^{*}Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.



BREAKFAST, LUNCH + BAKED GOODS

LUNCH SERVED 11:30AM - 2:00PM

LUNCH SANDWICHES

Served with potato chips and a pickle Upgrade to potato salad (+\$3.00)

REUBEN House-made corned beef with swiss cheese, saurkraut and Wicked Good sauce on grilled focaccia with rosemary	\$14.00
TURKEY BLT House-made roasted turkey with <i>Porter Family Farm</i> bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on your choice of bread	\$14.00
BLT Porter Family Farm bacon with lettuce, tomato and mayo on your choice of bread	\$10.00
CAPRESE Fresh mozzarella and tomato with balsamic glaze on pesto* focaccia	\$12.00
EGG SALAD House-made egg salad with lettuce on your choice of bread	\$8.00
GRILLED CHEESE Your choice of American or Cheddar cheese on white or wheat bread Upgrade to Swiss cheese	\$8.00 +\$.75
Add Porter Family Farm bacon Add tomato	+\$4.00 +\$1.50

BREAD OPTIONS

White Country Loaf, Whole Wheat or English Muffin Plain, Sesame, Everything or Cinnamon Raisin Bagel (+\$3)
Focaccia with rosemary or Pesto* Focaccia (+\$4)
UDI's Whole Grain Gluten Free (+\$4.00)

*Contains nuts. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions